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Klondike Fire
OR-RSF-000354
Progression Map
08/03/2018
Branch I
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08/02/2018 @ 2247
23,460 acres

!?+ Fire Origin
Roads
Rivers

Date Total (Ac) Growth (Ac)
7/18/2018 699 699
7/19/2018 1466 767
7/20/2018 2343 877
7/21/2018 4524 2181
7/23/2018 6097 1573
7/24/2018 6693 596
7/25/2018 7253 560
7/26/2018 8276 1023
7/27/2018 10989 2713
7/28/2018 13922 2933
7/29/2018 15915 1993
7/30/2018 17987 2072
7/31/2018 19530 1543
8/1/2018 21352 1822
8/2/2018 23460 2108


